\$10/2005	12:01 ·	850-245-6897		FL DEPT OF S	STATE		PAGE	02/05
( <u>05/10/05</u> 1 Division of Corporation	<b>O</b> <sup>AI</sup>	×*71435	00	01	69	mbiz. Kert		exe
			Departm vision of Cor Public Access		te			
		Elect	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet					
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.							
	(((H05000106008 3)))							
	Note:	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.						
,	Feore: Ac	count Name : count Number :	(850)205-0383 RACHEL SIU					:
		ax Number :	(407) 671-4352			ALL	05	
		LIMITED	LIABILI	TY COMP	PANY	AILA	Ξ T	, ,
	H&L Investment, LLC							Å
		Certificate	and the second	0		ASSEE FLORIDA		
		Certified Co Page Count	A DESCRIPTION OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABL	0		RID	⊇ ⊇	
		Estimated		\$125.0	0			í
				a Mari 1993 awa kaominina dia kaominina dia kaominina dia kaominina dia kaominina dia kaominina dia kaominina d		Ll	05/11	05
							1	(
Find	genip fil	Per Marky	Self Cretch		Public App			

 $C_{p}$ 

05 10/2005 12:01 850-245-6897 FL DEPT OF STATE PAGE 03/05

03/10/05 12:05 FAL 4078714352 R SIU CPA & D FOI CPA B50-205-03B1 4/28/2005 11:05 PACE 001/001 Florida Dept of State



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 28, 2005

H & L INVESTMENT, LLC 2590 J R ST ORLANDO, FL 32839

SUBJECT: H & L INVESTMENT, LLC REF: L05000016985

We have received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document was submitted under the wrong electronic filing type and cannot be processed by this office.

To proceed, you must abandon this filing and resubmit your filing under the appropriate electronic filing type.

Limited Liability Companies are not corporations. Limited Liability Companies are unique business entities with special characteristics and attributes formed under Chapter 608, Florida Statutes. Corporations, on the other hand, are formed under Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and possess other distinctive traits and characteristics. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate the entity is a corporation. Please delete any references to the term "corporation" or the like from your document.

please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H05000106013 Letter Number: 005A00029669

TAL

CRETARY OF STATE

30

MNY

0

0 :6 W

ш

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6827 -Tallehassee, Florida 32814



## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

LLC 8 SUBJECT: (Name of Limited Lisbility Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concorning this matter, please call:

(Name of Person)

407 67924 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

O \$25.00 Filing Fee

🗇 \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

O SSS.00 Filing Foo & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Ci 360.00 Filing Peo, Certificate of Status & Conified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations 409 E. Guines Street Tallahussee, Florida 32399

-2172

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tellahassee, Florida 32314

00/10/03 12:06 FAX 4076714352

國 004

Ċ.

ڢ

ö

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES of ORGANIZATION OF

## H&L Investment, LLC

FIRST The Articles of Organization were filed on February 18, 2005 and assigned document number L05000016985. SECOND The following amendment to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the limited liability company.

By written action dated the 28<sup>th</sup> of April, 2005, the Incorporator of the LLC adopted the following resolutions: RESOLVED, that the Article IV of Organization of H&L Investment, LLC APA amended so as to add the following managing member -

Li Zhao 2417 Bleigh Ave Philadelphia, PA 19152

This amendment was adopted by the incorporator without managing member action and managing member action was not required.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Incorporator of this organization have executed these Articles the 28<sup>th</sup> of April, 2005.

10 Tator

۰,

1